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COMMISSIONERS’ REGULAR MEETING SCHEDULE 
 

July through December 2018 
 

DAY DATE  TIME - REPORTS - 
Wednesday July 18  5:15 p.m. Treasurer 
Wednesday August 1 5:15 p.m. Deeds, Probate 
Wednesday August 15 5:15 p.m. Treasurer 
Wednesday September 5  5:15 p.m.    Facilities, IT 
Wednesday September 19  5:15 p.m. Treasurer 
Wednesday October 3 5:15 p.m. Sheriff, Jail, Communications 
Wednesday October 17  5:15 p.m. Treasurer 
Wednesday November 7  5:15 p.m. DA, EMA 
Wednesday November 14 5:15 p.m. Treasurer 
Wednesday December 5  5:15 p.m. Deeds, Probate 
Wednesday December 19  5:15 p.m. Treasurer 
Wednesday December 26 5:15 p.m. Bill Paying 

 
 

COMMISSIONERS’ WORKSHOP MEETING SCHEDULE 
 

Workshops after the 2nd meeting of the month - as needed. 

 
Wednesday July 18  After regular meeting 
Wednesday August 15 After regular meeting 
Wednesday September 19  After regular meeting 
Wednesday October 17  After regular meeting 
Wednesday November 14  After regular meeting 
Wednesday December 19  After regular meeting 

 

 


